
                   CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL DE CICLISMO 2023
                                MACAÉ - RJ
                                10/09/2023

                       ***** JUVENIL MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  273 06.43812.21 1516M DAVI BORGES CURCIO ALVES                            JUIZ DE FORA            8 52.80 1:25:09         37.2 
    2  271             1516M BERNARDO NOLASCO FRIGGO        LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO          8 52.80 1:25:11    0:02 37.2 
    3  280             JUVM  RICARDO FIORIO CARDOSO         ALEXANDRE BIKE SERVI CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI    8 52.80 1:34:35    9:26 33.5 
    4  276 06.53239.22 1516M EDUARDO LOPES COSTA            LEGACY               VOLTA REDONDA           8 52.80 1:34:35    9:26 33.5 
    5  274 06.49998.22 1516M DAVI MAçULO BATISTA PIMENTEL   SPORT BIKER          RIO BONITO              4 26.40   47:12         

                       ***** INFANTO JUVENIL MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
   1  953 06.52422.22 1214M MIGUEL DO NASCIMENTO LADISLAU  OUTSPORS ACESSóRIA E CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    8 52.80 1:25:09         37.2 
   2  952 06.53240.22 1214M HENRIQUE GALVãO DE BRITO       LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO          8 52.80 1:36:53  11:44  32.7 
   3  954 57581       1214M YAGO CHAGAS GONÇALVES          INDIVIDUAL           SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA    7 46.20 1:31:31          
   4  959             1214M DAVI EMANUEL P FONTAO MACHADO                                               7 46.20 1:36:13      

                        ***** INFANTO JUVENIL FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  907 06.49021.22 1214F MANUELLA DE CARVALHO MACIEL    DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO          7 46.20 1:21:31         34.0 
    2  910             1214F MYRELLA PEREIRA GONÇALVES      INDIVIDUAL           SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA    6 39.60 1:28:34    7:03 

                       ***** JUNIOR FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  903 06.41732.20 1718F ANA CATARINA FURTADO TOBELEM   DELLAS CYCLING       RIO DE JANEIRO          7 46.20 1:23:30         33.2 
    2  902 06.29087.16 1718F ANA CAROLINA ESTEVES PAVãO     LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO          7 46.20 1:23:31    0:01 33.2 
    3  904 06.50803.22 1718F LUISA GOUVEA DE CARVALHO DOS S UCRJ TURIM           RIO DE JANEIRO          7 46.20 1:24:18    0:48 32.9 
    4  905             1718F YASMIM COSTA FAGUNDES.                                                      7 46.20 1:28:33    5:04 31.3      

             ***** MASTER D1 - 60 A 64 ANOS *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  702 06.2475.04  6064M ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS                                BELO HORIZONTE          9 59.40 1:38:17         36.3 
    2  715             6064M SERGIO VAN ERVEN.                                                           9 59.40 1:38:18    0:01 36.3 
    3  714 06.14101.11 6064M RICARDO JOSÉ TJADER            ERT VALENÇA UNIFAA   VALENçA                 9 59.40 1:38:18    0:01 36.3 
    4  709 06.4173.05  6064M JOSé LUIZ BREXIANI             ERT VALENÇA UNIFAA   VALENçA                 9 59.40 1:38:18    0:01 36.3 
    5  705             6064M CLáUDIO PINTO TOSTA            SKY ASSESSORIA ESPOR RIO DE JANEIRO          9 59.40 1:38:18    0:01 36.3 



    6  710             6064M LUIZ CLAUDIO ALMEIDA MOURA     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ     9 59.40 1:38:19    0:02 36.3 
    7  711 06.2176.04  6064M MARCELO SIMAS WEINEM           FLASCH BIKE \ ACDEMI PETRóPOLIS              9 59.40 1:38:20    0:03 36.2 
    8  712 06.19040.13 6064M MAURO GUINAEL PIMENTEL         AVULSO               MURIAé                  9 59.40 1:38:20    0:03 36.2 
    9  779 06.11255.09 6064M GETULIO AZEVEDO DUTRA          LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA       9 59.40 1:38:24    0:07 36.2 
   10  704 06.18687.13 6064M ARNALDO VASCONCELLOS PEREIRA   LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  VALENçA                 9 59.40 1:38:27    0:10 36.2 
   11  707 06.34769.18 6064M HEBERT BENEDITO DE ARAúJO CALD MADRUGATRI           MACAé                   9 59.40 1:38:39    0:22 36.1 

                   ***** MASTER D2 - 65 A 69 ANOS *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo    Tot DiF km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ========== ============ 
    1  801 06.6673.07  6599M GUARACY FERNANDES BEZERRA      ELITE BIKE RIO       NOVA IGUAçU             9 59.40 1:36:37       36.9 
    2  802 06.38421.19 6599M WILLIAM ALONSO CARVALHO                             ITABORAí                7 46.20 1:45:23  

                        ***** MASTER C2 - 55 A 59 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1 1608             5559M SYLVIO LOPES DO COUTO NETO.                                                12 79.20 2:05:33         37.8 
    2  601 06.18583.13 5559M AíLTON AVELINO DE ALENCAR      TEAM AçO             RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:05:34    0:01 37.8 
    3  607 06.23286.14 5559M ROGERIO RIOS BALDAM            ELITE BIKE RIO       NATIVIDADE             12 79.20 2:05:34    0:01 37.8 
    4  602 06.18585.13 5559M ANDRE LUIZ LOTT                                     RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:05:34    0:01 37.8 
    5  605 57631       5559M MAXIMIANO COELHO MAURITY       LNADIM FRIGORíFICO   VALENçA                12 79.20 2:05:37    0:04 37.8 
    6  603 1476        5559M EDUARDO CAMARA BERLINCK        LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:06:20    0:47 37.6 

               ***** MASTER C1 50 A 54 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  520 06.20635.13 5054M MIGUEL GIL DE NORONHA DIECKMAN OCE - C4             RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:04:36         38.1 
    2  507 06.1395.04  5054M LEANDRO MAGNO BARROSO FALCAO   FALCãO BIKE          CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   12 79.20 2:04:36    0:01 38.1 
    3 1505             5054M ANDRE LUIS NOVAES CANDIDO.                                                 12 79.20 2:04:36    0:01 38.1 
    4  506 33585       5054M CLáUDIO RENATO DE MOURA SERRA  BARCELLOS SPORTS/ 27 ITABORAí               12 79.20 2:04:37    0:01 38.1 
    5 1510             5054M MARCIO DE ASSIS SOARES                                                     12 79.20 2:04:37    0:01 38.1 
    6 1516             5054M ROSTAN PICCOLI.                                                            12 79.20 2:04:37    0:02 38.1 
    7  513 06.2519.04  5054M ROBERWANDO MORAES DE ARAÚJO    CALIL SPORT BIKE     CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   12 79.20 2:04:38    0:02 38.1 
    8  503             5054M ALEXANDER MACENA DA SILVA      SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    ITAPERUNA - RJ         12 79.20 2:04:40    0:04 38.1 
    9  511 06.7781.09  5054M MARCOS COUTINHO LADISLAU       OUTSPORTS/ ROCHA SPO CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   12 79.20 2:04:41    0:05 38.1 
   10  508             5054M LUIS CLAUDIO AZEVEDO DOS SANTO ELITE BIKE           NOVA IGUAçU            12 79.20 2:04:41    0:06 38.1 
   11  514 06.28667.16 5054M RODRIGO DA COSTA EVANGELHO     LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:04:43    0:07 38.1 
   12  509 06.17163.12 5054M MARCELO MARCONDES GODOY        LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO         12 79.20 2:04:44    0:09 38.1 
   13  515             S55M  ALEXANDRE MICHETTI DOS SANTOS  GRT - GUARAPARI RACE CARANGOLA              12 79.20 2:08:41    4:06 36.9 
   14  504 06.35548.18 5054M ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA                       RIO DE JANEIRO          8 52.80 1:28:25     

               ***** MASTER B2 45 A 49 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 



    1  421 06.31680.17 4549M MARCOS LEONARDO VILHENA DE TOL SPRINT IBS RACING TE RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:17:20         40.4 
    2  418 06.7146.07  4549M KLENILSON GUEDES DA NóBREGA    LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:17:20    0:01 40.4 
    3  461             S50M  ALEXANDRE SILVA CARDOSO        ALEXANDRE BIKE SERVI CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI   14 92.40 2:17:20    0:01 40.4 
    4 1406             4549M ELIMAR GONCALVES MACIEIRA                                                  14 92.40 2:17:21    0:01 40.4 
    5  424 06.32066.17 4549M PHILIPE FERREIRA RALEJO        TURIMUCRJ            PETRóPOLIS             14 92.40 2:17:21    0:01 40.4 
    6 1409             4549M FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA G GOULART                                             14 92.40 2:17:23    0:04 40.4 
    7  419 06.11252.09 4549M LEONARDO GONçALVES VIANA                            SãO JOãO DA BARRA      14 92.40 2:18:47    1:28 39.9 
    8  407 06.28403.16 4549M ERIC FERREIRA MACHADO FRANçA   UCRJ                 SãO JOãO DA BARRA      14 92.40 2:18:48    1:28 39.9 
    9  413             4549M IAN STEVAUX                    SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    BARRA MANSA            14 92.40 2:18:48    1:28 39.9 
   10  450             4549M ALEXANDRE MATTOS NUNES                                                     14 92.40 2:18:48    1:28 39.9 
   11  416 06.48082.21 4549M JULIANO BARBOZA SILVA          LÚCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA      14 92.40 2:18:48    1:28 39.9 
   12 1411             4549M GLEIBER GERALDO M REZENDE JUNI                                             14 92.40 2:18:49    1:30 39.9 
   13  420 06.13666.11 4549M MARCELO GOYANES                C4                   RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:18:50    1:30 39.9 
   14  415 06.640.04   4549M JOSé ALVES DA SILVA            BMCC                 RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:18:55    1:36 39.9 
   15  462             S50M  ANTôNIO MANOEL DE ALENCAR      BRASIL COSTELO TEAM  CARIACICA              14 92.40 2:19:00    1:40 39.9 
   16 1403             4549M ANDERSON PEREIRA DE VASCONCELL                                             14 92.40 2:19:15    1:55 39.8 
   17  463             4549M FABIANO CARVALHO REGO          PDAL                 RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:19:45    2:25 39.7 
   18  404 06.36400.18 4549M ANDRADA DE AZEREDO MIRANDA                          CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:21:19    4:00 39.2 
   19  408 06.5540.06  4549M ÉRICO LúCIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:21:27    4:08 39.2 
   20  401             4549M MARCUS VINICIUS FERNANDES BISP DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:22:07    4:47 39.0 
   21  417 06.32789.17 4549M JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS PEREIRA LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA      13 85.80 2:08:52         
   22  460 06.28396.16 4549M THIAGO REGIS DOS SANTOS LOUREI LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO         13 85.80 2:19:56    
   23 1414             4549M IGOR QUINTELLA.                                                            12 79.20 1:58:28          
   24 1422             4549M NEILSON JOSE MENDOCA JUNIOR                                                 9 59.40 1:30:20          
   25  465             4549M LUIS GUSTAVO VIEIRA DE FREITAS                                              4 26.40   48:43   

              ***** MASTER B1 - 40 A 44 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  309 19560       4044M GILBERTO DE SOUSA JúNIOR       AVULSO               RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:22         42.5 
    2  321 06.27183.15 4044M RODRIGO DE ABREU ROCHA         UCRJ                 SãO JOãO DA BARRA      14 92.40 2:10:22    0:01 42.5 
    3  320 06.6682.07  4044M PEDRO PAULO BARBOSA            MAP.GO               RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:22    0:01 42.5 
    4  325             4044M VINíCIUS MENDES SÁ             SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:10:23    0:01 42.5 
    5  318 23803       4044M NILO PUEBLO CELINO                                  SANTOS DUMONT          14 92.40 2:10:23    0:01 42.5 
    6  310 06.37615.19 4044M GLáUCIO PENIDO MACIEL          DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:24    0:02 42.5 
    7  315             4044M MARCELO MARINHO PEREIRA DE OLI PDAL RJ              RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:24    0:03 42.5 
    8  303 06.47628.21 4044M ALEX PINTO LEAL                NEW BIKE MACAE       MACAé                  14 92.40 2:10:25    0:04 42.5 
    9  304 06.23682.14 4044M ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS     ELITE BIKE RIO       QUEIMADOS              14 92.40 2:10:26    0:05 42.5 
   10  323             4044M URWALEI FONESI DE OLIVEIRA     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ    14 92.40 2:10:27    0:05 42.5 
   11  306             4044M EVERTON DO PRADO SILVA         SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    QUATIS - RJ            14 92.40 2:10:27    0:06 42.5 
   12 1316             4044M MARCIO LUIZ CORREIA DE SA                                                  14 92.40 2:10:27    0:06 42.5 
   13  314             4044M LEANDRO SAUER CARRILLO         DU BEM               RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:27    0:06 42.5 
   14  312 06.27448.15 4044M JOÃO BAPTISTA LOPES JUNIOR     NEW BIKE             MACAé                  14 92.40 2:10:28    0:06 42.5 
   15  301 06.37693.19 4044M ADILSON DA MATA ARRUDA                              MARICá                 14 92.40 2:10:30    0:09 42.5 
   16  327 06.11239.09 4044M FRANCISCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS J 3SHOP TEAM           CORDEIRO               14 92.40 2:10:33    0:11 42.5 
   17  316 06.20650.13 4044M MáRCIO LUIZ CORREIA DE SA      BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:34    0:13 42.5 
   18  313 06.20501.13 4044M JOSé ADALBERTO FRANçA JUNIOR   DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:10:34    0:13 42.5 



   19 1319             4044M PEDRO HENRIQUE IUNES.                                                      14 92.40 2:10:36    0:14 42.5 
   20  317 06.35941.18 4044M MARCUS VINíCIUS DE SOUZA RIBEI TOPTEC               SãO JOãO DA BARRA      14 92.40 2:10:37    0:16 42.4 
   21 1324             4044M VICTOR DA SILVA RAMOS                                                      14 92.40 2:10:54    0:33 42.4 
   22  326             4044M WESLEY DOS SANTOS CARRIELO     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:10:59    0:38 42.3 
   23  311 06.9705.10  4044M GUSTAVO SLAIB CRUZ PEREIRA     3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         11 72.60 1:41:40         
   24  307             4044M FABIANO MOTA                   TURIMUCRJ            SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   10 66.00 2:10:25     
   25  322 06.11000.09 4044M THIAGO DE ALMEIDA MOTA         CARDIO-MAX PRO       CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    8 52.80 1:13:16          
   26  302 06.47981.21 4044M ALEX NASCIMENTO BARRETO        SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA    8 52.80 1:13:17          
   27  308 06.40774.19 4044M FABRICIO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES  CARDIO-MAX           CARDOSO MOREIRA         8 52.80 1:13:55 
                           
                       ***** MASTER C FEMININO 50 A 99 ANOS *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  362             5099F MIRELLE MOTA RIBEIRO           SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    RESENDE - RJ           10 66.00 2:01:39         32.6 
    2  331             MCF   MARILIA DA PENHA BARBOSA.      COSTELO              VILA VELHA             10 66.00 2:01:46    0:08 32.5 
    3  361             5099F GLEICE NARA FONSECA TOSTA      SKY ASSESSORIA ESPOR RIO DE JANEIRO          9 59.40 1:56:56         

                       *****  MASTER B FEMININO 40 A 49 ANOS *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  251             4049F ANA CRISTINA BOCCANERA         LEGACY WALTER TUCHE  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:51         36.7 
    2  254             4049F FLAVIA GONÇALVES REAL          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    BARRA MANSA - RJ       10 66.00 1:47:51    0:01 36.7 
    3  259 06.28838.16 4049F PAULA ALMEIDA LEAL COSTA DE CA 3 SHOP TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:01 36.7 
    4  252 06.40188.19 4049F DHIANAH SANTINI DE OLIVEIRA CH 3SHOP TEAM           NITERóI                10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    5  256 06.40406.19 4049F JOANA MAGNAVITA KFURI          3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    6  253 06.47636.21 4049F FERNANDA DANIELLE OLIVEIRA ROC LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:48:06    0:16 36.6 
    7  257             4049F MONICA CARRAZEDA PINTO DE SOUZ SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    ITAPERUNA - RJ         10 66.00 1:51:26    3:36 35.5 
    8  260             4049F MARCELA GOUVEA DE CARVALHO DOS ASSESSORIA PEDAL LEG RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 2:01:53   14:03 32.5 

                       ***** MASTER A FEMININO 30 A 39 ANOS *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  158 40323       3039F SARAH PINHEIRO DE SOUSA        VM ESPORTES          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:51         36.7 
    2  155 06.53276.22 3039F KAROLINNE MAGALHãES AMORIM BAR UCRJ                 NITERóI                10 66.00 1:47:51    0:01 36.7 
    3  159             3039F STEPHANIE WONG BOTTINO         3 SHOP TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    4  153             3039F FERNANDA LOURENçO DOS SANTOS                        RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:53    0:03 36.7 
    5  156             3039F LíGIA ROLIM DA SILVA           3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:55    0:05 36.7 
    6  152             3039F DANIELA BARLETTA RIBEIRO       DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:48:12    0:22 36.6 
    7  160 06.32790.17 3039F VANESSA DA SILVA MOçO          LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA      10 66.00 1:51:30    3:40 35.5 
    8  161 57823       3039F VIVIANE SIQUEIRA CORRêA        LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  MARICá                  9 59.40 1:56:56    
    9  151 06.44004.21 3039F ANA CAROLINA NEVES FRISCH      CLUBEDAMAE/PREFGOIAN RIO DE JANEIRO          5 33.00   52:32  

                        ***** ELITE FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    



===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   70 06.30590.17 ELIF  LINE BERG OSTERGAARD           LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52         36.7 
    2   68 06.28698.16 ELIF  JURLENE LEITE DA SILVA         PEDAL LEGAL          SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   10 66.00 1:48:00    0:09 36.7 

                        ***** OPEN FEMININO  *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  554             OPEF  ELIZA BARROS FERREIRA NOGUEIRA CARDIOMAX            CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    7 46.20 1:33:21         29.7 
    2  553             OPEF  VALQUIRIA PINTO GUIMARãES                           RIO DE JANEIRO          7 46.20 1:39:29    6:08 27.9 

                       *****  OPEN MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  758             OPEM  FELIPE DE LIMA ALVES                                RIO DE JANEIRO          8 52.80 1:16:24         41.5 
    2  771             OPEM  RAPHAEL LAGARES CAMPOS         MCP                  RIO DE JANEIRO          8 52.80 1:17:33    1:09 40.9 
    3  769             OPEM  LUCAS RODRIGUES MACHADO                             MACAé                   8 52.80 1:17:43    1:19 40.8 
    4  752             OPEM  ALAN BRAGA NETO                SMART CYCLING        CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    8 52.80 1:17:44    1:21 40.8 
    5  762             OPEM  JONATHAN LAURINDO SANTOS       CARDIO-MAX           CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    8 52.80 1:20:35    4:12 39.3 
    6  756             OPEM  DOUGLAS ANTôNIO NUNES                               SãO JOãO DA BARRA       8 52.80 1:24:51    8:27 37.3 
    7  766             OPEM  LEANDRO DO ROSARIO ELIAS                            MACAé                   8 52.80 1:24:51    8:28 37.3 
    8  780 53174       OPEM  ALUíZIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR      NEW BIKE             MACAé                   8 52.80 1:24:51    8:28 37.3 
    9  754             OPEM  ANDERSON PIMENTA PERES         PREFEITURA GOIANá    GOIANá                  8 52.80 1:24:52    8:29 37.3 
   10  767             OPEM  LEONARDO MACHADO PINTO                              SãO JOãO DA BARRA       8 52.80 1:24:56    8:32 37.3 
   11  775             OPEM  LEANDRO NOLASCO ALMEIDA        AVULSO               MACAé                   8 52.80 1:25:37    9:13 37.0 
   12  778             OPEM  LUCIANO VIEIRA MOREIRA                                                      8 52.80 1:25:38    9:14 37.0 
   13  768             OPEM  LEONARDO SANTOS                BIKE ROTA 22         RIO DAS OSTRAS          8 52.80 1:29:45   13:22 35.3 
   14  757             OPEM  EDUARDO MONTEIRO DA SILVA      BIKE ROTA 22         RIO DAS OSTRAS          8 52.80 1:34:53   18:30 33.4 
   15  774             OPEM  VITOR CORRêA Dê SOUZA                               SãO JOãO DA BARRA       4 26.40   37:27         
   16  753             OPEM  ANDERSON MACHADO COSTA         FIVE                 MACAé                   4 26.40   37:28         
   17  804             OPEM  FREDY DA SILVA GOMES                                                        4 26.40   45:10 

                       ***** MASTER A2 35 A 39 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  201             3539M ADALBERTO NASCIMENTO BARRETO   SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:10:30         42.5 
    2  204 06.31827.17 3539M ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO          BOMBEIROS RJ         RESENDE                14 92.40 2:10:31    0:02 42.5 
    3  227             3539M PATRICK PESSANHA NOGUEIRA      CARDIOMAX            CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:13:52    3:23 41.4 
    4  217 06.47857.21 3539M MARCELO AUGUSTO VALIERI        3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:14:01    3:32 41.4 
    5  216             3539M LUIZ GUILHERME DA SILVA FERREI SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:14:02    3:33 41.4 
    6  223             3539M THIAGO DE SOUZA MACHADO        TEAM MASTER          SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:14:02    3:33 41.4 
    7  212 06.22319.14 3539M HELENO DE AZEREDO MIRANDA      AVULSO               CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:14:03    3:33 41.4 
    8  220             3539M RAFAEL DE SOUZA CHICHIERCHIO   ELITE BIKE RIO       NOVA IGUAçU            14 92.40 2:14:03    3:34 41.4 
    9  213 9221        3539M IZAEL NUNES DA SILVA           MASTER BIKE/IZAEL BI CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:14:06    3:37 41.3 
   10  219             3539M RAFAEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO        TURIMUCRJ            RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:14:33    4:04 41.2 
   11  209 06.47821.21 3539M FELIPE KELLY GOMES             NEW BIKE             MACAé                  13 85.80 2:09:11          



   12  211 06.35073.18 3539M FILLIPE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA     NEW BIKE             MACAé                  13 85.80 2:12:38     
   13  206             3539M DANIEL DE ARRUDA MARTINS       BLC                  RIO DE JANEIRO         13 85.80 2:12:45    
   14  215             3539M LEONARDO GOMES ALEXANDRE                            MACAé                  12 79.20 2:10:49     
   15  214 06.11334.09 3539M JOãO CARLOS BARRETO FRANçA     ELITE BIKE RIO       SãO JOãO DA BARRA       8 52.80 1:13:22          
   16  207             3539M DEYVISSON PESSANHA FREITAS     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA    8 52.80 1:13:23          
   17  210 06.37898.19 3539M FELIPE SOARES DE SOUZA                              PARAíBA DO SUL          8 52.80 1:13:26         
   18  225             3539M TONY SILVA VIEIRA              TEAM MASTER          SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA    8 52.80 1:20:35         
   19  203             3539M ANDRE HENRIQUE WALSH           SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ     3 19.80   26:13         
   20  202 06.52984.22 3539M ANDERSON GOMES ALEXANDRE       DOIS IRMãOS          MACAé                   3 19.80   29:19

                      *****  MASTER A1 30 A 34 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  116             3034M RAYAN GOMES DE ALMEIDA         PAULINHO BIKE SERVIC ITATIAIA               14 92.40 2:14:07         41.3 
    2  106 06.36425.18 3034M ISRAEL ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA                         RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:14:10    0:04 41.3 
    3  107             3034M JONES MOTA DA SILVA            SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:15:05    0:58 41.0 
    4  114 06.45439.21 3034M PAULO SERGIO FERLIN            AVULSO               NOVA SERRANA           14 92.40 2:15:05    0:58 41.0 
    5  112 56951       3034M MAYCON TERRA DA SILVA          CARDIO MAX           CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:15:05    0:58 41.0 
    6  119             3034M JANDERSON MORAIS MIRANDA       TEAM MASTERS         SAO FRANCISCO DE ITA   14 92.40 2:15:05    0:59 41.0 
    7  108 06.49070.22 3034M LUCAS LADEIRA DE LUCAS         NEW BIKE             MACAé                  14 92.40 2:15:06    0:59 41.0 
    8  103             3034M FABIO DOS SANTOS ALVES         #SFVèLOCLUB          NITERóI                14 92.40 2:15:06    1:00 41.0 
    9  101             S35M  HENRIQUE MARONGIU HOFFMANN PAD EQUIPE GRT/OFICINA V GUARAPARI              14 92.40 2:15:06    1:00 41.0 
   10  102 06.33733.17 3034M BRUNO ROCHA RIBEIRO PINTO      3 SHOP TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:15:07    1:00 41.0 
   11  115 06.53274.22 3034M PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA COSTA PIN AVULSO               NITERóI                14 92.40 2:15:07    1:00 41.0 
   12  170 06.53275.22 3034M UéLITON SANTOS BARBOZA JUNIOR  UCRJ TURIM           NITERóI                14 92.40 2:15:08    1:02 41.0 
   13  111             3034M MATHEUS DE CASTRO COUTO CAETAN                      MACAé                  14 92.40 2:15:10    1:04 41.0 
   14  109 06.6972.07  3034M LUCIAN RIBEIRO DE FREITAS      CARDIOMAX/RESTAURANT CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   14 92.40 2:15:14    1:08 41.0 
   15  113 06.37060.18 3034M PATRICK DE AZEREDO MIRANDA                          CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   11 72.60 1:45:40          
   16  110             3034M LUíS PHILLIPE DE MELLO RITTA C SFVèLOCLUB           NITERóI                10 66.00 1:35:39          
   17  117 06.11337.09 3034M SAMUEL NOGUEIRA DE ASSIS       LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  PARAíBA DO SUL          7 46.20 1:06:09        
   18  105             3034M IGOR SILVA WANDERLEY                                RIO DAS OSTRAS          7 46.20 1:06:09         
                  
                           ***** ELITE MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1    6 06.1503.04  ELIM  FABIELE DOS SANTOS MOTA        UCRJ TURIM           SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:36:56         42.8 
    2    7 06.37714.19 ELIM  FAGNER BATISTA PAES            UCRJ / TURIM         SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:38:13    1:18 42.5 
    3    3 06.623.04   ELIM  ANDERSON GETúLIO CORDEIRO  RIT                      RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:14    1:19 42.5 
    4    2             ELIM  ALAN ROSA FERREIRA LAUTERJUNG  DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:15    1:20 42.5 
    5   11 06.25751.15 ELIM  VALDIR FERREIRA JUNIOR         DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:12    2:17 42.2 
    6    1 06.9065.08  ELIM  ADRIANO DONIZETI RIBEIRO       DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:12    2:17 42.2 
    7   10 06.47983.21 ELIM  RAFAEL LINDENBERG BRAGA DE THU LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:42:09    5:14 41.4 
    8    5 06.41205.20 ELIM  EDILSON SILVA ANTUNES          DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T ITAGUAí                16 105.60 2:38:29    1:34 42.4 
    9    8 06.40734.19 ELIM  JOSIAS NEPOMUCENO RIBEIRO      LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         13 85.80 2:10:35         
   10   12 06.7406.07  ELIM  WALTER DOS SANTOS GUIMARãES    LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         11 72.60 1:39:44         
   11    9 27577       ELIM  LUIS FERNANDO FORTUNATO DE FRE UCRJ                 RIO DE JANEIRO         11 72.60 1:47:17   



                      *****  SUB-23 MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   55             1922M KAUAN DE ARAUJO RAMOS          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALT   17 112.20 2:38:13         42.5 
    2   57 06.37614.19 1922M MARCOS SABINO MAGRO SALES DE O UCRJ / TURIM         CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:38:14    0:01 42.5 
    3   61             1922M THALLES JOSé DEGLI ESPOSTI FER UCRJ TURIM           BOM JESUS DO ITABAPO   17 112.20 2:38:14    0:01 42.5 
    4   58             1922M MATHEUS CHAVES DE SIQUEIRA     ALDO SENA            ITATIAIA               17 112.20 2:39:11    0:58 42.2 
    5   59             1922M OLIVER CARVALHO LEITE          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SANTO ANTONIO DE PAD   17 112.20 2:39:30    1:17 42.1 
    6   51             S23M  ALEXANDRE FIORIO CARDOSO       CARDOSO BIKE SERVICE CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI   17 112.20 2:39:57    1:45 42.0 
    7   54             1922M JOãO EMERSON DANTAS MARTINS    DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         16 105.60 2:39:30    1:17  
    8   60             1922M STEFANO MOTTA GERONIMI         WALTER TUCHE ASSESSO RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:08:58         
    9   53             S23M  PEDRO HENRIQUE FIORIO CARDOSO  COSTELO BIKE SERVICE CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI    9 59.40 1:21:19

                       *****  JUNIOR MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  458             1718M PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FE RIBEIRO BIKE TEAM    CAMPO GRANDE           17 112.20 2:36:59         42.8 
    2  452 06.34383.18 1718M GUILHERME ASSIS MOREIRA LINO   DUBEM TEAM           BARRA MANSA            17 112.20 2:37:00    0:01 42.8 
    3  456 06.43576.20 1718M LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ DE ASSIS   PC TEAM ERT          JUIZ DE FORA           17 112.20 2:39:10    2:11 42.2 
    4  459             1718M VICTOR MARCELINO SÁ            SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:48:34   11:36 39.9 
    5  454 06.48878.22 1718M LEVI DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS      LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:48:35   11:36 39.9 
    6  455 57709       1718M LUIZ FELIPE FRAGA DOS SANTOS   ACT                  RIO DE JANEIRO         16 105.60 2:43:51    6:52 

                       ***** SUB-30 MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  351 49019       2329M DANIEL GOMES DE MORAIS         UCRJ-TURIM           RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:06         42.5 
    2  355             2329M JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA           SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:38:06    0:01 42.5 
    3  358             2329M LUIS CLAUDIO BRUM GABRY JUNIOR                      MACAÉ                  17 112.20 2:39:08    1:02 42.2 
    4  359 06.43664.20 2329M PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA PEREIR VMESPORTES-IBS-ROTTE RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:09    1:03 42.2 
    5  356             2329M LEONARDO ROCHA RANGEL          PATHFINDER           CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:39:09    1:04 42.2 
    6  357 06.33840.17 2329M LUCAS FELIX RIBEIRO DA SILVA   CALIL SPORT BIKE     CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:39:19    1:13 42.2 
    7  354             2329M JOÃO PEDRO DE ABREU VIEIRA     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    ITATIAIA - RJ          17 112.20 2:39:36    1:30 42.1 

                    CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL DE CICLISMO 2023
                                MACAÉ - RJ
                                10/09/2023

               ***** ELITE - SUB-23 - SUB-30 - JUNIOR *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1    6 06.1503.04  ELIM  FABIELE DOS SANTOS MOTA        UCRJ TURIM           SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:36:56         42.8 
    2  458             1718M PETERSON AUGUSTO SENEGAGLEA FE RIBEIRO BIKE TEAM    CAMPO GRANDE           17 112.20 2:36:59    0:04 42.8 



    3  452 06.34383.18 1718M GUILHERME ASSIS MOREIRA LINO   DUBEM TEAM           BARRA MANSA            17 112.20 2:37:00    0:05 42.8 
    4  351 49019       2329M DANIEL GOMES DE MORAIS         UCRJ-TURIM           RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:06    1:11 42.5 
    5  355             2329M JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA           SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:38:06    1:11 42.5 
    6    7 06.37714.19 ELIM  FAGNER BATISTA PAES            UCRJ / TURIM         SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:38:13    1:18 42.5 
    7   55             1922M KAUAN DE ARAUJO RAMOS          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO SEBASTIÃO DO ALT   17 112.20 2:38:13    1:18 42.5 
    8   57 06.37614.19 1922M MARCOS SABINO MAGRO SALES DE O UCRJ / TURIM         CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:38:14    1:18 42.5 
    9   61             1922M THALLES JOSé DEGLI ESPOSTI FER UCRJ TURIM           BOM JESUS DO ITABAPO   17 112.20 2:38:14    1:19 42.5 
   10    3 06.623.04   ELIM  ANDERSON GETúLIO CORDEIRO  RIT                      RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:14    1:19 42.5 
   11    2             ELIM  ALAN ROSA FERREIRA LAUTERJUNG  DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:38:15    1:20 42.5 
   12  358             2329M LUIS CLAUDIO BRUM GABRY JUNIOR                      MACAÉ                  17 112.20 2:39:08    2:12 42.2 
   13  359 06.43664.20 2329M PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA PEREIR VMESPORTES-IBS-ROTTE RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:09    2:14 42.2 
   14  356             2329M LEONARDO ROCHA RANGEL          PATHFINDER           CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:39:09    2:14 42.2 
   15  456 06.43576.20 1718M LUIZ MIGUEL QUEIROZ DE ASSIS   PC TEAM ERT          JUIZ DE FORA           17 112.20 2:39:10    2:14 42.2 
   16   58             1922M MATHEUS CHAVES DE SIQUEIRA     ALDO SENA            ITATIAIA               17 112.20 2:39:11    2:16 42.2 
   17   11 06.25751.15 ELIM  VALDIR FERREIRA JUNIOR         DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:12    2:17 42.2 
   18    1 06.9065.08  ELIM  ADRIANO DONIZETI RIBEIRO       DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:39:12    2:17 42.2 
   19  357 06.33840.17 2329M LUCAS FELIX RIBEIRO DA SILVA   CALIL SPORT BIKE     CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE   17 112.20 2:39:19    2:24 42.2 
   20   59             1922M OLIVER CARVALHO LEITE          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SANTO ANTONIO DE PAD   17 112.20 2:39:30    2:34 42.1 
   21  354             2329M JOÃO PEDRO DE ABREU VIEIRA     SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    ITATIAIA - RJ          17 112.20 2:39:36    2:41 42.1 
   22   51             S23M  ALEXANDRE FIORIO CARDOSO       CARDOSO BIKE SERVICE CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI   17 112.20 2:39:57    3:02 42.0 
   23   10 06.47983.21 ELIM  RAFAEL LINDENBERG BRAGA DE THU LEGACY               RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:42:09    5:14 41.4 
   24  459             1718M VICTOR MARCELINO SÁ            SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    SÃO FRANCISCO DE ITA   17 112.20 2:48:34   11:39 39.9 
   25  454 06.48878.22 1718M LEVI DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS      LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         17 112.20 2:48:35   11:39 39.9 
   26    5 06.41205.20 ELIM  EDILSON SILVA ANTUNES          DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T ITAGUAí                16 105.60 2:38:29    1:34 
   27   54             1922M JOãO EMERSON DANTAS MARTINS    DESAN DOMINI VEZZO T RIO DE JANEIRO         16 105.60 2:39:30    2:35  
   28  455 57709       1718M LUIZ FELIPE FRAGA DOS SANTOS   ACT                  RIO DE JANEIRO         16 105.60 2:43:51    6:56 
   29   60             1922M STEFANO MOTTA GERONIMI         WALTER TUCHE ASSESSO RIO DE JANEIRO         14 92.40 2:08:58        
   30    8 06.40734.19 ELIM  JOSIAS NEPOMUCENO RIBEIRO      LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         13 85.80 2:10:35         
   31   12 06.7406.07  ELIM  WALTER DOS SANTOS GUIMARãES    LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         11 72.60 1:39:44         
   32    9 27577       ELIM  LUIS FERNANDO FORTUNATO DE FRE UCRJ                 RIO DE JANEIRO         11 72.60 1:47:17         
   33   53             S23M  PEDRO HENRIQUE FIORIO CARDOSO  COSTELO BIKE SERVICE CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMI    9 59.40 1:21:19  

                     CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL DE CICLISMO 2023
                                MACAÉ - RJ
                                10/09/2023

                    ***** ELITE - MASTER FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  158 40323       3039F SARAH PINHEIRO DE SOUSA        VM ESPORTES          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:51         36.7 
    2  155 06.53276.22 3039F KAROLINNE MAGALHãES AMORIM BAR UCRJ                 NITERóI                10 66.00 1:47:51    0:01 36.7 
    3  251             4049F ANA CRISTINA BOCCANERA         LEGACY WALTER TUCHE  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:51    0:01 36.7 
    4  254             4049F FLAVIA GONÇALVES REAL          SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    BARRA MANSA - RJ       10 66.00 1:47:51    0:01 36.7 
    5  259 06.28838.16 4049F PAULA ALMEIDA LEAL COSTA DE CA 3 SHOP TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    6   70 06.30590.17 ELIF  LINE BERG OSTERGAARD           LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    7  159             3039F STEPHANIE WONG BOTTINO         3 SHOP TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
    8  252 06.40188.19 4049F DHIANAH SANTINI DE OLIVEIRA CH 3SHOP TEAM           NITERóI                10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 



    9  256 06.40406.19 4049F JOANA MAGNAVITA KFURI          3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:52    0:02 36.7 
   10  153             3039F FERNANDA LOURENçO DOS SANTOS                        RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:53    0:03 36.7 
   11  156             3039F LíGIA ROLIM DA SILVA           3SHOP TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:47:55    0:05 36.7 
   12   68 06.28698.16 ELIF  JURLENE LEITE DA SILVA         PEDAL LEGAL          SãO FRANCISCO DE ITA   10 66.00 1:48:00    0:10 36.7 
   13  253 06.47636.21 4049F FERNANDA DANIELLE OLIVEIRA ROC LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:48:06    0:16 36.6 
   14  152             3039F DANIELA BARLETTA RIBEIRO       DUBEM TEAM           RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 1:48:12    0:22 36.6 
   15  257             4049F MONICA CARRAZEDA PINTO DE SOUZ SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    ITAPERUNA - RJ         10 66.00 1:51:26    3:36 35.5 
   16  160 06.32790.17 3039F VANESSA DA SILVA MOçO          LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA      10 66.00 1:51:30    3:40 35.5 
   17  362             5099F MIRELLE MOTA RIBEIRO           SHARKS CYCLE TEAM    RESENDE - RJ           10 66.00 2:01:39   13:49 32.6 
   18  331             MCF   MARILIA DA PENHA BARBOSA.      COSTELO              VILA VELHA             10 66.00 2:01:46   13:56 32.5 
   19  260             4049F MARCELA GOUVEA DE CARVALHO DOS ASSESSORIA PEDAL LEG RIO DE JANEIRO         10 66.00 2:01:53   14:03 32.5 
   20  361             5099F GLEICE NARA FONSECA TOSTA      SKY ASSESSORIA ESPOR RIO DE JANEIRO          9 59.40 1:56:56   
   21  161 57823       3039F VIVIANE SIQUEIRA CORRêA        LEGACY CYCLING TEAM  MARICá                  9 59.40 1:56:56    
   22  151 06.44004.21 3039F ANA CAROLINA NEVES FRISCH      CLUBEDAMAE/PREFGOIAN RIO DE JANEIRO          5 33.00   52:32          

       

         
      

 

   
 


